
 Visiting Team: Houston Gamblers  Opponent: Brooklyn Tigers

 Page 1 of 2

 Date: Aug 12 2017  10:57AM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  1  2  3  4  5  6

 TOTALS  R  H  E  5  7  0  1  1  0  0  0  0  3  3  0  0  1  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 Brett Kelly 99  1B

 4 75

 75

 Rob Thomas 4  1B

 75 75

 75

 Jason Crimmins 75  2B

 2B xT

 76
 2 RBIs

 Chris Walsifer 76  1B

 11 5

 14
 1 RBI

 Brian Kelly 11  1B

 5 77

 8

 Jesse Ferro 5  1B

 77 8

 Cliff Berliner 14  SF 7

 1
 1 RBI

 Ken Crimmins 77  P  1B

 2

 FO 6-4

 Ralph Aiello 8  FC

 1 RBI

  5-3

 3

 77  Ken Crimmins  7.0  34  13  4  4  1  0  36  0  36

 F  7

 1

 E 4

 11 11

 11

 F  8

 2

 2B

 2B

 1 RBI

 F  9

 3

 F  3

 1

 F  8

 2

 Ks

 3

 1B

 4 4

 75

 E 6

 75 75

 76

 2B

 2B 76

 76
 1 RBI

 1B

 5

 2 RBIs

 F  8

 1

 F  7

 2

 F  8

 3

 LD 1

 1

 F  9

 2

 1B

 3

 FO 6

 FC

 2B

 2B 76

 76

 1B

 11 11

 14
 1 RBI

 2B

 2B 14

 77

 F  8

 1

 1B

 77 8

 99
 1 RBI

 1B

 99 4

 4
 1 RBI

 F  8

 2

 1B

 4 4

 4
 1 RBI

 2B

 2B 75

 75
 2 RBIs



 Visiting Team: Houston Gamblers  Opponent: Brooklyn Tigers

 Page 2 of 2

 Date: Aug 12 2017  10:57AM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  6  7  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  7  8  0  0  1  0  16  21  16  0  1  0

 Brett Kelly 99  5  3  4  1  0  0  0

 Rob Thomas 4  5  3  2  2  0  0  0

 Jason Crimmins 75  5  4  4  4  0  0  0

 Chris Walsifer 76  5  2  3  4  0  0  0

 Brian Kelly 11  5  2  3  1  0  0  0

 Jesse Ferro 5  5  0  2  0  0  0  0

 Cliff Berliner 14  4  1  1  2  0  0  0

 Ken Crimmins 77  P  4  1  2  1  0  0  0

 Ralph Aiello 8  4  0  0  1  0  1  0

 5  3  4  1  0  0  0

 5  3  2  2  0  0  0

 5  4  4  4  0  0  0

 5  2  3  4  0  0  0

 5  2  3  1  0  0  0

 5  0  2  0  0  0  0

 4  1  1  2  0  0  0

 4  1  2  1  0  0  0

 4  0  0  1  0  1  0

 5  3  4  1  0  0  0

 5  3  2  2  0  0  0

 5  4  4  4  0  0  0

 5  2  3  4  0  0  0

 5  2  3  1  0  0  0

 5  0  2  0  0  0  0

 4  1  1  2  0  0  0

 4  1  2  1  0  0  0

 4  0  0  1  0  1  0

 5  3  4  1  0  0  0

 5  3  2  2  0  0  0

 5  4  4  4  0  0  0

 5  2  3  4  0  0  0

 5  2  3  1  0  0  0

 5  0  2  0  0  0  0

 4  1  1  2  0  0  0

 4  1  2  1  0  0  0

 4  0  0  1  0  1  0

 5  3  4  1  0  0  0

 5  3  2  2  0  0  0

 5  4  4  4  0  0  0 2B

 2B

 1 RBI

 5  2  3  4  0  0  0 F  6

 3

 5  2  3  1  0  0  0 LD 5

 1

 5  0  2  0  0  0  0 1B

 3

 FO 5-3

 4  1  1  2  0  0  0 LD 5

 2



 Home Team: Brooklyn Tigers  Opponent: Houston Gamblers

 Page 1 of 1

 Date: Aug 12 2017  10:57AM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  0  2  0  0  1  0  0  1  0  0  1  0  1  2  0  0  2  0  3  4  0  4  13  4  0  1  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 10  Hadar Sieradzky  7.0  43  21  16  14  1  0  45  0  45

 Andy Boyer 12  4  0  1  0  0  0  0 1B

 1

 4 FO 6-5

 Jim Morris 4  4  1  4  1  0  0  0 1B

 2

 Jay Glickson 2  4  1  1  1  0  0  0 FC

 Lance Zacker 13  4  0  2  1  0  0  0 F  8

 2

 Hadar Sieradzky 10  P  4  1  0  0  0  1  0 Ks

 3

 John Machiski 16  4  0  3  1  0  0  0 1B

 2

 FO 6-4

 Jeff Shupack 3  4  0  0  0  0  0  0 F  7

 1

 George Phillippoff 8  3  0  1  0  0  0  0 DP 6-4-3

 3

 sub #1 99  3  1  1  0  0  0  0 F  1

 1

 4  0  1  0  0  0  0 F  9

 2

 4  1  4  1  0  0  0 1B

 3

 FO 5-4

 4  1  1  1  0  0  0 FC

 4  0  2  1  0  0  0 1B

 10 10

 4  1  0  0  0  1  0 FC

 E 6

 4  0  3  1  0  0  0 F  6

 1

 4  0  0  0  0  0  0 F  6

 2

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0  6-3

 3

 3  1  1  0  0  0  0 2B

 2B 12

 4

 4  0  1  0  0  0  0 F  8

 1

 4  1  4  1  0  0  0 1B

 2

 1 RBI

 4  1  1  1  0  0  0 F  7

 2

 4  0  2  1  0  0  0 F  1

 3

 4  1  0  0  0  1  0  4-3

 1

 4  0  3  1  0  0  0 1B

 8

 4  0  0  0  0  0  0 LD 5

 2

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0 1B

 3  1  1  0  0  0  0 F  2

 3

 4  0  1  0  0  0  0 F  8

 1

 4  1  4  1  0  0  0 2B

 2B 2

 2

 4  1  1  1  0  0  0 2B

 2B 13

 13
 1 RBI

 4  0  2  1  0  0  0 1B

 2

 FO 6-4

 1 RBI

 4  1  0  0  0  1  0 FC

 16 16

 16

 4  0  3  1  0  0  0 2B

 2B

 1 RBI

 4  0  0  0  0  0  0 F  7

 3


